
Graduate Advisors 2023-2024 

Program Level Advisor Contact 

Biology Fast Track to MS 
Biology 

Dr. Jerry Johnson 
Dr. Michael Moody 

jjohnson@utep.edu 
mlmoody@utep.edu 

Biology Fast Track to 
PSM in 
Bioinformatics 

Dr. Ming-Ying Leung mleung@utep.edu 
 

Biology – Biomedical 
Concentration 

Fast Track to 
MBA 

Beatrice Lucero 
 

blucero2@utep.edu 
 

Biology – Ecology and 
Evolutionary Biology 
Concentration 

Fast Track to 
MBA 

Beatrice Lucero 
 

blucero2@utep.edu 
 
 

Microbiology Fast Track to 
MBA 

Beatrice Lucero 
 

blucero2@utep.edu 
 

Microbiology Fast Track to 
PSM In 
Bioinformatics 

Dr. Ming-Ying Leung mleung@utep.edu 
 

Biology Certificate Dr. Kyung-An Han khan@utep.edu 
 

Biology Masters Dr. Jerry Johnson 
Dr. Michael Moody 

jjohnson@utep.edu 
mlmoody@utep.edu 

Biosciences Doctoral Dr. Kyung-An Han 
Dr. Charles Spencer 

khan@utep.edu 
ctspencer@utep.edu   

EEB Doctoral Dr. Michael Moody mlmoody@utep.edu 
 

Bioinformatics Fast Track Dr. Ming-Ying Leung mleung@utep.edu 
 

Bioinformatics Certificate Dr. Ming-Ying Leung mleung@utep.edu 
 

Bioinformatics Masters Dr. Ming-Ying Leung mleung@utep.edu 
 

    

Chemistry Fast Track to MS 
Chemistry 

Dr. Skye Fortier 
Dr. Wen-Yee Lee 

ChemGradAdvisor@utep.edu

Chemistry Fast Track to 
Bioinformatics 

Dr. Skye Fortier 
Dr. Wen-Yee Lee 
Dr. Ming-Ying Leung 

ChemGradAdvisor@utep.edu
mleung@utep.edu 

Chemistry Certificate Dr. Skye Fortier 
Dr. Wen-Yee Lee 

ChemGradAdvisor@utep.edu

Chemistry Masters Dr. Skye Fortier 
Dr. Wen-Yee Lee 
Veronica Fortier 

ChemGradAdvisor@utep.edu

Chemistry Doctoral Dr. Skye Fortier 
Dr. Wen-Yee Lee 
Veronica Fortier 

ChemGradAdvisor@utep.edu

    



Comp  Science Masters Dr. Ming-Ying Leung mleung@utep.edu 

Comp Science Doctoral Dr. Ming-Ying Leung mleung@utep.edu 

    

Environ Science Masters Dr. Marianne Karplus 
Dr. Lin Ma 
Annette Veilleux 

mkarplus@utep.edu 
lma@utep.edu 
amveilleux@utep.edu 

Environ Science Graduate 
Certificate 

Dr. Marianne Karplus 
Dr. Lin Ma 
Annette Veilleux 

mkarplus@utep.edu 
lma@utep.edu 
amveilleux@utep.edu 

Environ Science Fast Track to MS 
in Environ Sci 

  

Geological Sciences Fast Track to 
MBA 

Dr. Marianne Karplus 
Dr. Lin Ma 
Annette Veilleux 

mkarplus@utep.edu 
lma@utep.edu 
amveilleux@utep.edu 

Geological Sciences Certificate Dr. Marianne Karplus 
Dr. Lin Ma 
Annette Veilleux 

mkarplus@utep.edu 
lma@utep.edu 
amveilleux@utep.edu 

Geological Sciences Masters Dr. Marianne Karplus 
Dr. Lin Ma 
Annette Veilleux 

mkarplus@utep.edu 
lma@utep.edu 
amveilleux@utep.edu 

Geological Sciences Doctoral Dr. Marianne Karplus 
Dr. Lin Ma 
Annette Veilleux 

mkarplus@utep.edu 
lma@utep.edu 
amveilleux@utep.edu 

Geophysics Masters Dr. Marianne Karplus 
Dr. Lin Ma 
Annette Veilleux 

mkarplus@utep.edu 
lma@utep.edu 
amveilleux@utep.edu 

    

Mathematics Fast Track to MS 
Mathematics 

Dr. Joe Guthrie 
 

jguthrie@utep.edu 
 

Mathematics Fast Track to MS 
Statistics 

Dr. Ori Rosen 
 

orosen@utep.edu 
 

Mathematics Fast Track to 
MBA 

Beatrice Lucero 
Dr. Joe Guthrie 
 

blucero2@utep.edu 
jguthrie@utep.edu 
 

Mathematics – 
Actuarial Science 

Fast Track to 
MBA 

Beatrice Lucero 
Dr. Ritwik Bhattacharya 

blucero2@utep.edu 
ritwik@utep.edu 

Mathematics – 
Statistics 
Concentration 

Fast Track to 
MBA 

Beatrice Lucero 
Dr. Amy Wagler 
 

wjconwell@utep.edu 
awagler2@utep.edu 
 

Mathematics – Applied 
Mathematics 
Concentration 

Fast Track to 
MBA 

Beatrice Lucero 
Dr. Joe Guthrie 
 

blucero2@utep.edu 
jguthrie@utep.edu 
 

Mathematics – Data 
Science Concentration 

Fast Track to 
MBA 

Beatrice Lucero 
Dr. Ritwik Bhattacharya 

blucero2@utep.edu 
ritwik@utep.edu 

Mathematics Fast Track to 
Bioinformatics 

Dr. Ming-Ying Leung mleung@utep.edu 

Applied Statistics Certificate Dr. Abhijit Mandal amandal@utep.edu 



Big Data Analytics Certificate Dr. Abhijit Mandal amandal@utep.edu 

Applied and 
Computational 
Mathematics 

Certificate Dr. Son-Young Yi syi@utep.edu 

Mathematics Masters Dr. Joe Guthrie jguthrie@utep.edu 

MAT Mathematics Masters Dr. Kien Lim 
Dr. Helmut Knaust 

kienlim@utep.edu 
hknaust@utep.edu 

Statistics Masters Dr. Ori Rosen orosen@utep.edu 

Data Science Doctoral Dr. Amy Wagler awagler2@utep.edu 

    

Physics Fast Track to MS 
in Physics 

Dr. Ramon Ravelo rravelo@utep.edu 

Physics Fast Track to 
MBA 

Beatrice Lucero 
Dr. Luis Basurto 
Dr. Chunqianq Li 

blucero@utep.edu 
lbasurto3@utep.edu 
cli@utep.edu 

Physics Certificate Dr. Ramon Ravelo rravelo@utep.edu 

Physics Masters Dr. Ramon Ravelo rravelo@utep.edu 

    

ESE Doctoral Dr. Craig Tweedie 
Lina Hamdan 

ctweedie@utep.edu 
lkhamdan2@utep.edu 

MASE Doctoral Dr. Devesh Misra dmisra2@utep.edu 

Professional Masters Masters Dr. Elizabeth Walsh ewalsh@utep.edu 

MAT Science Masters Dr. Kyung-An Han khan@utep.edu 

 

 

Awards Committee Department Contact 

Manuel Llano Biological 
Sciences 

mllano@utep.edu 
 

Dino Villagran Chemistry & 
Biochemistry 

dino@utep.edu 
 

Piotr Wojciechowski Mathematical 
Sciences 

piotrw@utep.edu 
 

Naijun Sha CPS and BINF nsha@utep.edu 
 

Hari Nair Physics hnair@utep.edu 
 

Lixin Jin DEERS ljin2@utep.edu 
 

Liz Walsh CoS - Chair ewalsh@utep.edu 
 

 


